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Senate Education/Higher Education Committee 
Meets Wednesdays at 11:00 a.m. in 544 Legislative Office Building 

 
 Name County(ies) Phone Email 
Co- Chairman Sen. Chad Barefoot Franklin, Wake 919-715-3036 Chad.Barefoot@ncleg.net  
Co- Chairman Sen. David Curtis Gaston, Iredell, 

Lincoln 
919-715-3038 David.Curtis@ncleg.net 

Co- Chairman  Sen. Michael Lee New Hanover 919-715-2525 Michael.Lee@ncleg.net  
Member Sen. Deanna Ballard Alleghany, Ashe, 

Avery, Caldwell, 
Watauga 

919-733-5742 Deanna.Ballard@ncleg.net  

Member Sen. Tamara Barringer Wake 919-733-5653 Tamara.Barringer@ncleg.net 
Member Sen. Bill Cook Beaufort, Camden, 

Currituck, Dare, 
Gates, Hyde, 
Pasquotank, 
Perquimans 

919-715-8293 Bill.Cook@ncleg.net 

Member  Sen. Don Davis Greene, Lenoir, 
Pitt, Wayne 

919-715-8363 Don.Davis@ncleg.net 

Member Sen. Cathy Dunn Davidson, 
Montgomery  

919-733-5665 Cathy.Dunn@ncleg.net  

Member Sen. Chuck Edwards Buncombe, 
Henderson, 
Transylvania 

919-733-5745 Chuck.Edwards@ncleg.net  

Member Sen. Valerie Foushee Chatham, Orange 919-733-5804 Valarie.Foushee@ncleg.net 
Member Sen. Joyce Krawiec Forsyth, Yadkin  919-733-7850 Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.net  
Member Sen. Louis Pate Lenoir, Pitt, 

Wayne 
919-733-5623 Louis.Pate@ncleg.net 

Member Sen. Ron Rabin Harnett, Johnston, 
Lee 

919-733-5748 Ron.Rabin@ncleg.net 

Member Sen. Erica Smith-Ingram  Bertie, Chowan, 
Edgecombe, 
Hertford, Martin, 
Northampton, 
Tyrrell, 
Washington 

919-715-3040 Erica.Smith-Ingram@ncleg.net  

Member  Sen. Jeff Tarte Mecklenburg 919-15-3050 Jeff.Tarte@ncleg.net 
Member Sen. Jerry Tillman Moore, Randolph 919-733-5870 Jerry.Tillman@ncleg.net 
Member Sen. Joyce Waddell Mecklenburg 919-733-5650 Joyce.Waddell@ncleg.net  
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